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®

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Tranzystor

Obudowa

Napiecie dren-zrédto .pgr
Moc
RDS
Polaryzacja

Tranzystor STP16NFO6 - n-MOSFET 16A 60V

45W TO220

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Producent

STP16NF06
TO220

60V

16A

45W

70mQ
n-chanel

3,70 zt
Dostepny
48 godzin
18082

ST Microelectronics
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